
200 NON PRO HERD WORK CLASS #200 18 17 20 11

HORSES NAME RIDER'S NAME OWNERS NAME MARCH MAY AUGUST OCT TOTAL 
SHOWS

TOTAL 
POINTS

AWARD QUALIFIED 
(3 OF 4 SHOWS 

REQUIRED)
ADJUSTED

Smokin Lil Cat John Angove Broken Horn Cattle Co 17 12 14 12 4 55 YES 43
Tillee Meghan Oats Meghan Oats 13 2 15 10 4 40 YES 38
A Chexy Cowgirl Kellie Hefner Kellie Hefner 7 9 8 3 4 27 YES 24
Royal Boon Roan Angela Vogt Angela Vogt 15 21 36

Glammarous Clint Swensen Clint Swensen 16 16 32

Shades Of Rey Tara Heckman Tara Heckman 14 10 24

Sheez The First One Barbara Church Barbara Church 15 9 24

Ill Bet Cha Riley Valin Riley Valin 19 19

To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson Liz Hudson 19 19

Pepto N A Brown Bag Ashley Zitrin Gretchen McDaniel 18 18

Prisstine Emily Damuth Emily Damuth 18 18

Got The Money Hunny Deanna Johnson Terry/Deanna Johnson 17 17

Workin Mans Blues Joey Oswald Joey Oswald 16 16

No Time For Royalty Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin 3 11 14

Raylan Michelle Birt Michelle Birt 14 14

Sparklin Wine Savannah Cazares-Hagel Savannah Cazares-Hagel 13 13

Cold Harde Cash Debbie Echeverria Debbie Echeverria 13 13

Miss Kodachrome Jessica Pitter Jim Arreola 12 12

Master Gunsmoke Sharon Madrigal Madrigal Livestock 12 9 21

Dualon Chic Crystal Lashinco Crystal Lashinco 11 11

Shes A Smart Doctor Katie Tombre Katie Tombre 11 11

SH Electric Gun Ashley Zitrin Ashley Zitrin 9 1 10

Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant Heather Bryant 10 10

Hickory Monster Mash Karstin Stranger Karstin Stranger 10 10

Drivin U Crazy Stephanie Rust Stephanie Rust 6 3 9

Gunnys CD Olena Debi Michaels Debi Michaels 8 1 9

Takes A Smart Chic Jillian Larrabee Jillian Larrabee 8 8

Ricochet Off Da Boon John Boleware John Boleware 7 7

Pearls Girl Liz Hudson Liz Hudson 7 7

Rule Breyker Lilly Fellom Cain Eaton 6 6

Coll Me Boondoggle Chris Coll Sherri Coll 6 6

Ftyshadesofstarlight Danielle Hedglin Danielle Hedglin 5 5

Meradas Wildcat Erynn Nelson Erynn Nelson 5 5

Freaky Floyd Mary A Nelson Mary A Nelson 5 5

Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak 4 4

Poco Lena Kid Gordon Gildroy Gordon Gildroy 4 4

Hot Little Metallic Tyler Hickerson Karstin Stranger 4 4



200 NON PRO HERD WORK CLASS #200 - CONTINUED 18 17 20 11
Blonds Gotta Gun Tony Sumner Tony & Aimee Sumner 3 3

Metalinic Tony Sumner Tony Sumner 2 2

SOP Spattin Cat Bianca Guzman Katherine Eveland 2 2

Seven S Red Robin Sharon Michelucci Sharon Michelucci 1 1

201 NON PRO BOXING CLASS #201 13 13 12 11

HORSES NAME RIDER'S NAME OWNERS NAME MARCH MAY AUGUST OCT TOTAL 
SHOWS

TOTAL 
POINTS

AWARD QUALIFIED 
(3 OF 4 SHOWS 

REQUIRED)
ADJUSTED

Outta Tune Mary A Nelson Mary A Nelson 14 13 12 3 39 Yes 39
Smooth Talkin Hick Dallas Mack Dallas Mack 12 10 10 3 32 Yes 32
Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak 5 10 3 3 4 21 Yes 18
Ill Bet Cha Riley Valin Riley Valin 14 12 26

Toomuchtoplaywith Cathy Orth Cathy Orth 11 8 19

WR This Cats A Prize Laura Pierce Laura Pierce 9 8 17

New Chief In Town Britta Jacobson Britta Jacobson 8 8 16

Hot Damn Im Smooth Melissa Michaels Debi Michaels 9 5 14
Freaky Floyd Mary A Nelson Mary A Nelson 7 6 13

Dual Timin Holly Riley Valin Riley Valin 11 11

Pale Of Magaritas Rachelle Williams Rachelle Williams 11 11

Catallic Susan Brooks Susan Brooks 10 10

Sky N Time Sherri Greco Sherri Greco 6 4 10

Gunnys CD Olena Debi Michaels Debi Michaels 7 2 9

Seven S Pepto Cat Sue Fox Sue Fox 9 9

Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant Heather Bryant 2 7 9

Spookin Von Rey Monica Hofland Monica Hofland 6 6

Step To The Wright Christie Sutfin Christie Capik 6 6

Spoonful Of Guns Cain Madrigal Cain Madrigal 5 5

CS Sweet Shine Monica Hofland Monica Hofland 4 4

Shades Of Rey Tara Heckman Tara Heckman 4 4

Poco Lena Kid Gordon Gildroy Gordon Gildroy 3 3

Redi To Rock Candice Terry Candice Terry 3 3

Sheez The First One Barbara Church Barbara Church 2 2

Coll Me Boondoggle Chris Coll Sherri Coll 1 1

No Time For Royalty Kelly Hamblin Kelly Hamblin 1 1

Seven S Bad Boy Taylor Woolery Taylor Woolery 1 1



203 NON PRO LIMITED BOXING CLASS #202 21 17 25 18

HORSES NAME RIDER'S NAME OWNERS NAME MARCH MAY AUGUST OCT TOTAL 
SHOWS

TOTAL 
POINTS

AWARD QUALIFIED 
(3 OF 4 SHOWS 

REQUIRED)
ADJUSTED

Outta Tune Mary A Nelson Mary A Nelson 18 26 19 3 63 Yes 63
ISR Won More Sabrina Thomas Sabrina Thomas 18 13 19 13 4 63 Yes 50
Toomuchtoplaywith Cathy Orth Cathy Orth 22 24 14 3 60 Yes 60
Pale Of Magaritas Rachelle Williams Rachelle Williams 20 16 15 3 51 Yes 51
Freaky Floyd Mary A Nelson Mary A Nelson 14 20 10 3 44 Yes 44
High Brow Woody Molly Belding Molly Belding 19 11 5 3 35 Yes 35
Chics Sugar Daddy Laura Marciniak Laura Marciniak 7 15 12 2 4 36 Yes 34
A Chexy Cowgirl Kellie Hefner Kellie Hefner 5 8 16 6 4 35 Yes 30
Sparklin Wine Savannah Cazares-Hagel Savannah Cazares-Hagel 13 7 2 3 22 Yes 22
WR This Cats A Prize Laura Pierce Laura Pierce 12 21 2 33

Hot Damn Im Smooth Melissa Michaels Debi Michaels 16 15 2 31

Gunnys CD Olena Debi Michaels Debi Michaels 14 11 2 25

New Chief In Town Britta Jacobson Britta Jacobson 15 9 2 24

Smooth Talkin Hick Dallas Mack Dallas Mack 23 16 2 39

Seven S Pepto Cat Sue Fox Sue Fox 22 1 22

Sky N Time Sherri Greco Sherri Greco 6 14 20

Chrome Melinda Tuma Melinda Tuma 18 7 25

Lil Land Slide Teri Harlan Teri Harlan 10 7 17

Prisstine Emily Damuth Emily Damuth 17 17

Tillee Meghan Oats Meghan Oats 17 17

Ez On The Slide Tereasa Canada Tereasa Canada 9 6 15

Shades Of Rey Tara Heckman Tara Heckman 11 4 15

Cold Harde Cash Debbie Echeverria Debbie Echeverria 13 13

Sneaky Hip Kilee Birt Terry & Michelle Brti 12 12

Seven S Bad Boy Taylor Woolery Taylor Woolery 10 10

Spooky Magnum David Jolivette David Jolivette 10 10

Tangyote Chex Brandy Schanno Brandy Schanno 9 9

Nics Foxy Girl Anthony Wright Anthony Wright 8 8

Step To The Wright Christie Sutfin Christie Capik 8 8

Coll Me Boondoggle Chris Coll Sherri Coll 6 6

Shes A Smart Doctor Katie Tombre Katie Tombre 2 4 6

Spoonful Of Guns Cain Madrigal Cain Madrigal 5 5

Ill Be A Sly Cat Rebecca Johnson Taylor Woolery 1 3 3 7

Woodshe Be A Cowgirl Brooklyn Mueller Ray Mueller 4 4

Whizkey N Guns Khalia Davis Khalia Davis 3 3

Zanzibar Two Hot 51 Julie Taylor Julie Taylor 3 5 8

Sheez The First One Barbara Church Barbara Church 2 2

Colonels BB Gun Cortni Jacobson Cortni Jacobson 1 1



220 NON PRO BOX AND DRIVE 21 5 7 7

HORSES NAME RIDER'S NAME OWNERS NAME MARCH MAY AUGUST OCT TOTAL 
SHOWS

TOTAL 
POINTS

AWARD QUALIFIED 
(3 OF 4 SHOWS 

REQUIRED)
ADJUSTED

Toomuchtoplaywith Cathy Orth Cathy Orth 9 8 6 3 23 Yes 23
Chrome Melinda Tuma Melinda Tuma 6 4 1 5 4 16 Yes 15
Sky N Time Sherri Greco Sherri Greco 2 5 8 3 15 Yes 15
ISR Won More Sabrina Thomas Sabrina Thomas 5 1 4 2 4 12 Yes 11
Hot Damn Im Smooth Melissa Michaels Debi Michaels 7 6 13

Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant Heather Bryant 6 6

Poco Lena Kid Gordon Gildroy Gordon Gildroy 4 4

Quick Little Pepinic Selene McDaniel Selene McDaniel 3 3

Sophisticated Catalpa Elizabeth Daffner Elizabeth Daffner 3 3

Gunnabeaninstantstar Lucia Bangay Jill Pierre 3 3

Zanzibar Two Hot 51 Julie Taylor Julie Taylor 2 2

Latte Wild Card Karyn Gallo Karyn Gallo 2 4 6

WR This Cats A Prize Laura Pierce Laura Pierce 1 1

230 NP  BRIDLE CLASS #230 2 1 3 0

HORSES NAME RIDER'S NAME OWNERS NAME MARCH MAY AUGUST OCT TOTAL 
SHOWS

TOTAL 
POINTS

AWARD QUALIFIED 
(3 OF 4 SHOWS 

REQUIRED)
ADJUSTED

Royal Boon Roan Angela Vogt Angela Vogt 3 2 4 3 9 Yes 9
SH Electric Gun Ashley Zitrin Ashley Zitrin 2 2
Shades of Rey Tara Heckman Tara Heckman 1 1
Shiney Little Rock Gary Schenck Gary Schenck 1 1

232 NP  INTERMEDIATE BRIDLE CLASS #232 4 5 4 2

HORSES NAME RIDER'S NAME OWNERS NAME MARCH MAY AUGUST OCT TOTAL 
SHOWS

TOTAL 
POINTS

AWARD QUALIFIED 
(3 OF 4 SHOWS 

REQUIRED)
ADJUSTED

Royal Boon Roan Angela Voght Angela Vogt 5 6 5 3 16 Yes 16
A Chexy Cowgirl Kellie Hefner Kellie Hefner 1 2 2 3 4 8 Yes 7
Tilee Meghan Oats Meghan Oats 3 3 2 6
Redi To Rock Candice Terry Candice Terry 4 1 4
SH Electric Gun Ashley Zitrin Ashley Zitrin 3 1 3
Seven S Bad Boy Taylor Woolery Taylor Woolery 2 1 2 3
Latte Wild Card Karyn Gallo Karyn Gallo 1 1 2 2



237 NP TWO REIN  CLASS 237 2  0

HORSES NAME RIDER'S NAME OWNERS NAME MARCH MAY AUGUST OCT TOTAL 
SHOWS

TOTAL 
POINTS

AWARD QUALIFIED 
(3 OF 4 SHOWS 

REQUIRED)
ADJUSTED

RTR This Kat Wood Cori Shields Cori Shields 3 1 3

Chrome Melinda Tuma Melinda Tuma 1 1

240 NP HACKAMORE CLASS 240 3 2

HORSES NAME RIDER'S NAME OWNERS NAME MARCH MAY AUGUST OCT TOTAL 
SHOWS

TOTAL 
POINTS

AWARD QUALIFIED 
(3 OF 4 SHOWS 

REQUIRED)
ADJUSTED

One Smart Vintage Mark Broeckel Mark Broeckel 4 4

Highrows Dr. Rey Kathy Wilson Kathy Wilson 2 2

Zuchero Cat Angela Vogt Angela Vogt 1 1

541 W/T NON PRO REINING    

HORSES NAME RIDER'S NAME OWNERS NAME MARCH MAY AUGUST OCT TOTAL 
SHOWS

TOTAL 
POINTS

AWARD QUALIFIED 
(3 OF 4 SHOWS 

REQUIRED)
ADJUSTED

STEVIE RAVE ON ELINE MITCHELL ELINE MITCHELL 9 9
MADE OF METAL MARGIE MCGREW MARGIE MCGREW 7 7
SNICKERS TAYA HAYES TAYA HAYES 6 6
SHE'S RED HOT KRIS WILLIAMSON KRIS WILLIAMSON 5 5
DUN IT IN GRACE CORTNI JACOBSON CORTNI JACOBSON 4 4
SMART SOUTHERN REY CAROLYN MURRY CAROLYN MURRY 3 3
INDYS MISTY SKYE TAMMY DATWYLER TAMMY DATWYLER 2 2
REY ROLLIN DIMES MARGARET THEVEOS MARGARET THEVEOS 1 1



261 NON PRO REINING CLASS 11 15 6 11

HORSES NAME RIDER'S NAME OWNERS NAME MARCH MAY AUGUST OCT TOTAL 
SHOWS

TOTAL 
POINTS

AWARD QUALIFIED 
(3 OF 4 SHOWS 

REQUIRED)
ADJUSTED

Red Velvet Rooster Kim Barrington Kim Barrington 9 16 7 2 34 yes 32
A Chexy Cowgirl Kellie Hefner Kellie Hefner 6 4 3 7 20 yes 17
Whizkey Rocks Suzy Bond Suzy Bond 12 14 26
Game of Joes Ashley Antillon Ashley Antillon 8 9 17
My Jon Bon Jovi Sue Love Sue Love 12 4 16
Cee Me Nic It Kevin Alexander Kevin Alexander 13 13
Gunna Out Shine Ya Deann Akin Deann Akin 11 2 13
West Coast Splash Richard Polniaszek Richard Polniaszek 4 7 11
SH Electric Gun Ashely Zitrin Ashely Zitrin 10 10
I'll Be A Sly Cat Rebecca Johnson Rebecca Johnson 10 10
EZ on the Slide Tereasa Canada Tereasa Canada 7 1 8
Watch Freckles Shine Bailee Moore Bailee Moore 8 8
Darth Vintage Richard Polniaszek Richard Polniaszek 6 6
Dunit Like a Mobster Holley Bernatz Holley Bernatz 5 5
TM Starbert Seven Mira Bybee Mira Bybee 5 5
Wild Cherry Chapstick Cady Schroeder Cady Schroeder 5 5
My Jimmy Rey Cindy Roberts Cindy Roberts 3 3
Shades of Rey Tara Heckman Tara Heckman 3 3
Shes a Smart Doctor Katie Tombre Bently Cesna 2 2
Twinkies Duel Image Andrea Oliver Andrea Oliver 2 2
Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll Sherri Coll 1 1
STEVIE RAVE ON ELINE MITCHELL ELINE MITCHELL 12
SHININ SHY STAR GORDON GILDROY GORDON GILDROY 10
SHESA LIL CHEX BROOKE LOONEY BROOKE LOONEY 9
Wild Cherry Chapstick Cady Schroeder Cady Schroeder 8
QUICK LITTLE PEPINIC SELENE MC DANIEL SELENE MC DANIEL 5
PEPTOS PLAYBOOK BEV DEL PORTO BEV DEL PORTO 4
SURPRISE DUN IT KAYLA DUNLAP KAYLA DUNLAP 3
A SMOOTH PEPTO NANCY MOHR NANCY MOHR 6
SHE'S RED HOT KRIS WILLIAMSON KRIS WILLIAMSON 1
Armagedon It Bailey Alexander Bailey Alexander 1 1



510 NON PRO W/T  WORKING WESTERN RAIL CLASS #510 12 16 8 8

HORSES NAME RIDER'S NAME OWNERS NAME MARCH MAY AUGUST OCT TOTAL 
SHOWS

TOTAL 
POINTS

AWARD QUALIFIED 
(3 OF 4 SHOWS 

REQUIRED)
ADJUSTED

Made of Metal Margie McGrew Margie McGrew 1 17 7 9 4 34 yes 33
Dun It In Grace Cortni Jacobson Cortni Jacobson 1 10 4 3 4 18 yes 20
Gunna Out Shine Ya Deann Akins Deann Akins 1 1 6 3 8 yes 9
Rey Rollin Dimes Margaret Theveos Margaret Theveos 1 1 5 2 4 9 yes 8
Purdy Lil Lazy Thing Mary Finch Mary Finch 9 13 22
Smart Southern Rey Carolyn Murry Carolyn Murry 15 6 21
Game of Joes Ashley Antillon Ashley Antillon 13 1 14
Smokin Lil Martini Makena Howell Makena Howell 14 14
Late Night Red Head Britta Jacobson Britta Jacobson 12 12
EZ on the Slide Tereasa Canada Tereasa Canada 11 11
Lil Bit O Genuine Doc Suzan Ferrer Suzan Ferrer 11 11
Sisters Wild Child Mikayla Love Mikayla Love 10 10
The Good Devil Debbie Echerverria Debbie Echerverria 9 9
Poco Lena Kid Gordon Gildroy Gordon Gildroy 8 8
PAF I'm So Electric Arianne Smith Arianne Smith 7 7
CD Lena Doc Mary Ann Colliver Mary Ann Colliver 1 3 4
Indy's Misty Skye Tammy Datwyler Tammy Datwyler 1 1 2
Twinkies Duel Image Andrea Oliver Andrea Oliver 1 1 2
Cee My Jack Bev Dal Porto Bev Dal Porto 1 1
Dunit Like a Mobster Holley Bernatz Holley Bernatz 1 1
Sweet & Radical Barbara Sturgeon Barbara Sturgeon 1 1
Walla Walla Royal Gun Izabella Bay Andersen Izabella Bay Andersen 1 1
SHININ SHY STAR Gordon Gildroy Gordon Gildroy 5
SNICKERS TAYA HAYES TAYA HAYES 4
STEVIE RAVE ON ELINE MITCHELL ELINE MITCHELL 7



381 NON PRO WORKING WESTERN RAIL CLASS #381 15 17 11 8

HORSES NAME RIDER'S NAME OWNERS NAME MARCH MAY AUGUST OCT TOTAL 
SHOWS

TOTAL 
POINTS

AWARD QUALIFIED 
(3 OF 4 SHOWS 

REQUIRED)
ADJUSTED

My Jon Bon Jovi Sue Love Sue Love 13 16 9 3 38 yes 38
Red Velvet Rooster Kim Barrington Kim Barrington 12 14 12 3 4 41 yes 38
Made of Metal Margie McGrew Margie McGrew 1 15 3 3 19 yes 19
Gunna Out Shine Ya Deann Akins Deann Akins 1 1 7 3 9 yes 9
A Chexy Cowgirl Kellie Hefner Kellie Hefner 1 1 6 3 8 yes 8
Game of Joes Ashley Antillion Ashley Antillion 14 18 32
Poco Lena Kid Gordon Gilroy Gordon Gilroy 16 16
Armagedon It Bailey Alexander Bailey Alexander 13 13
Smokin Lil Martini Makena Howell Makena Howell 12 12
SH Electric Gun Ashley Zitrin Ashley Zitrin 11 11
Whizkey Rocks Suzy Bond Suzy Bond 10 1 11
Sans Golden gun Kim Gomes Kim Gomes 1 10 11
Dun It In Grace Cortni Jacobson Cortni Jacobson 8 8
Rey Rollin Dimes Margaret Theveos Margaret Theveos 1 6 7
Wild Cherry Chapstick Cady Schroeder Cady Schroeder 5 5
CD Lena Doc Mary Ann Colliver Mary Ann Colliver 4 4
The Good Devil Debbie Echerverria Debbie Echerverria 1 2 3
I'll Be a Sly Cat Rebecca Johnson Rebecca Johnson 1 1 2
PAF I'm So Electric Arianne Smith Arianne Smith 1 1
My Jimmy Rey Cindy Roberts Cindy Roberts 1 1
Dunit Like A Mobster Holley Bernatz Holley Bernatz 1 1
Shes a Smart Doctor Katie Tombre Katie Tombre 1 1
Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll Sherri Coll 1 1
TM Starbert Seven Mira Bybee Mira Bybee 1 1
Watch Freckles Shine Bailee Moore Bailee Moore 1 1
Late Night Red Head Britta Jacobson Britta Jacobson 1 1
Shades of Rey Tara Heckman Tara Heckman 1 1
Wild Cherry Chapstick Cady Schroeder Cady Schroeder 9
CD SPARKIN DEB FONSON DEB FONSON 7
STEVIE RAVE ON ELINE MITCHELL ELINE MITCHELL 4
SHININ SHY STAR Gordon Gilroy Gordon Gilroy 5
PEPTOS PLAYBOOK BEV DAL PORTO BEV DAL PORTO 1
SHESA LIL CHEX BROOKE LOONEY BROOKE LOONEY 2
Cee Me Nic It Kevin Alexander Kevin Alexander 1 1



511 NON PRO W/T RANCH RIDING  CLASS #511 15 12 8 9

HORSES NAME RIDER'S NAME OWNERS NAME MARCH MAY AUGUST OCT TOTAL 
SHOWS

TOTAL 
POINTS

AWARD QUALIFIED 
(3 OF 4 SHOWS 

REQUIRED)
ADJUSTED

Made of Metal Margie McGrew Margie McGrew 6 11 3 8 4 28 yes 25
Dun It In Grace Cortni Jacobson Cortni Jacobson 8 9 5 6 4 28 yes 23
Smart Southern Rey Carolyn Murry Carolyn Murry 10 2 5 3 17 YES 17
Indy's Misty Skye Tammy Datwyler Tammy Datwyler 8 6 1 3 15 YES 15
Rey Rollin Dimes Margaret Theveos Margaret Theveos 7 4 4 3 15 YES 15
PAF I'm So Electric Arianne Smith Arianne Smith 12 9 21
Cash and Guns Eline Mitchell Eline Mitchell 16 16
Poco Lena Kid Gordon Gilroy Gordon Gilroy 14 14
Sisters Wild Child Mikayla Love Mikaya Love 13 13
Smokin Lil Martini Makena Howell Makena Howell 13 13
Game of Joes Ashley Antillion Ashley Antillion 11 11
Shes Salty N Smart Lynn Tuffli Lynn Tuffli 10 10
Purdy Lil Lazy Think Mary Finch Mary Finch 9 1 10
West Coast Splash Richard Polinaszek Richard Polinaszek 7 7
The Good Devil Debbie Echerverria Debbie Echerverria 7 7
Lil Bit O Genuine Doc Suzan Ferrer Suzan Ferrer 6 6
EZ on the Slide Tereasa Canada Tereasa Canada 5 5
Late Night Redhead Britta Jacobson Britta Jacobson 5 5
Facemask Cynthia Pajares Cynthia Pajares 4 4
Twinkies Duel Image Andrea Oliver Andrea Oliver 1 3 4
Sweet and Radical Barbara Sturgeon Barbara Sturgeon 4 4
Sans Golden Gun Kim Gomes Kim Gomes 3 3
CD Lena Doc Mary Ann Colliver Mary Ann Colliver 2 1 3
SHES RED HOT KRIS WILLIAMSON KRIS WILLIAMSON 3
SINCKERS TAYA HAYES TAYA HATES 2
STEVIE RAVE ON Eline Mitchell Eline Mitchell 10
SHININ SHY STAR Gordon Gilroy Gordon Gilroy 7
Worth Doubl the Gold Walter Pajares Walter Pajares 2 2



271 NON PRO AMATUER RANCH RIDING #271 16 12 8 12

HORSES NAME RIDER'S NAME OWNERS NAME MARCH MAY AUGUST OCT TOTAL 
SHOWS

TOTAL 
POINTS

AWARD QUALIFIED 
(3 OF 4 SHOWS 

REQUIRED)
ADJUSTED

Red Velvet Rooster Kim Barrington Kim Barrington 15 11 9 13 4 48 yes 39
My Jon Bon Jovi Sue Love Sue Love 14 13 6 3 33 yes 33
Sans Golden Gun Kim Gomes Kim Gomes 10 10 5 3 25 yes 25
Gunna Out Shine Ya Deann Akins Deann Akins 12 8 1 3 21 yes 21
Whizkey Rocks Suzy Bond Suzy Bond 13 9 22
Game of Joes Ashley Antillion Ashley Antillion 17 17
PAF I'm So Electric Arianne Smith Arianne Smith 7 4 11
Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll Sherri Coll 11 11
Poco Lena Kid Gordon Gilroy Gordon Gilroy 9 9
SH Electric Gun Ashley Zitrin Ashley Zitrin 8 8
Made of Metal Margie McGrew Margie McGrew 7 1 8
The Good Devil Debbie Echerverria Debbie Echerverria 4 3 7
Sheez the First One Barbara Church Barbara Church 7 7
I'll Be a Sly Cat Rebecca Johnson Rebecca Johnson 6 6
Purdy Lil Lazy Think Mary Finch Mary Finch 6 6
Facemask Cynthia Pajares Cynthia Pajares 5 5
Watch Freckles Shine Bailee Moore Bailee Moore 5 5
TM Starbert Seven Mira Bybee Mira Bybee 4 4
Shes a Smart Doctor Katie Tombre Katie Tombre 3 3
Dun It In Grace Cortni Jacobson Cortni Jacobson 3 3
Cash and Guns Eline Mitchell Eline Mitchell 2 2
Smokin Lil Martini Makena Howell Makena Howell 2 2
Wild Cherry Chapstick Cady Schroeder Cady Schroeder 2 2
My Jimmy Rey Cindy Roberts Cindy Roberts 1 1
SHE'S RED HOT KRIS WILLIAMSON KRIS WILLIAMSON 10
SHININ SHY STAR Gordon Gilroy Gordon Gilroy 9
CD SPARKIN DEB FONSON DEB FONSON 11
A CHEXY COWGIRL KELLIE HEFNER KELLIE HEFNER 8
Wild Cherry Chapstick Cady Schroeder Cady Schroeder 7
FRECKLES SPOONFUL KARIN HARROP KARIN HARROP 6
SHES LIL CHEX BROOKE LOONEY BROOKE LOONEY 5
PEPTOS PLAYBOOK BEV DAL PORTO BEV DAL PORTO 4
STEVIE RAVE ON Eline Mitchell Eline Mitchell 3
RJS CATOLENA BILL BEVIER BILL VEVIER 2
Shades of Rey Tara Heckman Tara Heckman 1 1



WT 512 NON PRO W/T TRAIL CLASS #512 13 15 11 7

HORSES NAME RIDER'S NAME OWNERS NAME MARCH MAY AUGUST OCT TOTAL 
SHOWS

TOTAL 
POINTS

AWARD QUALIFIED 
(3 OF 4 SHOWS 

REQUIRED)
ADJUSTED

Made of Metal Margie McGrew Margie McGrew 12 16 12 3 4 43 yes 40
Rey Rollin Dimes Margaret Theveos Margaret Theveos 8 14 8 8 4 38 yes 30
Indy's Misty Skye Tammy Datwyler Tammy Datwyler 13 10 3 3 26 yes 26
Gunna Out Shine Ya Deann Akins Deann Akins 7 10 7 3 24 yes 24
Fame Chex And Sugar Leigh Grider Leigh Grider 5 6 5 3 16 yes 16

Smart Southern Rey Carolyn Murry Carolyn Murry 2 2 1 3 5 yes 5
Sweet & Radical Barbara Sturgeon Barbara Sturgeon 6 9 15
Poco Lena Kid Gordon Gilroy Gordon Gilroy 14 14
Purdy Lil Lazy Think Mary Finch Mary Finch 11 1 12
Late Night Redhead Britta Jacobson Britta Jacobson 12 12
Cee My Jack Bev DalPorto Bev DalPorto 11 11
EZ on the Slide Tereasa Canada Tereasa Canada 10 10
Shes Salty N Smart Lynn Tuffli Lynn Tuffli 9 9
Facemask Cynthia Pajares Cynthia Pajares 4 5 9
Worth Doubl the Gold Walter Pajares Walter Pajares 6 3 9
Mustang Sally Sam Ballard Sam Ballard 9 9
Dun It In Grace Cortni Jacobson Cortni Jacobson 4 4 8
Smokin Lil Martini Makena Howell Makena Howell 8 8
The Good Devil Debbie Echerverria Debbie Echerverria 7 7
Sans Golden Gun Kim Gomes Kim Gomes 5 5
Stetson Sara Woolery Sara Woolery 3 1 4
Lil Bit O Genuine Doc Suzan Ferrer Suzan Ferrer 3 3
Sisters Wild Child Mikayla Love Mikaya Love 2 2
SHININ SHY STAR Gordon Gilroy Gordon Gilroy 4
STEVIE RAVE ON ELINE MITCHELL ELINE MITCHELL 6
Dunit Like A Mobster Holley Bernatz Holley Bernatz 1 1



291 NON PRO TRAIL CLASS #291 16 12 7 9

HORSES NAME RIDER'S NAME OWNERS NAME MARCH MAY AUGUST OCT TOTAL 
SHOWS

TOTAL 
POINTS

AWARD QUALIFIED 
(3 OF 4 SHOWS 

REQUIRED)
ADJUSTED

Red Velvet Rooster Kim Barrington Kim Barrington 12 11 8 10 4 41 yes 33
My Jon Bon Jovi Sue Love Sue Love 4 13 5 3 22 yes 22
Made of Metal Margie McGrew Margie McGrew 11 6 3 2 4 22 yes 20
Gunna Out Shine Ya Deann Akins Deann Akins 9 8 2 3 19 yes 19
Sans Golden Gun Kim Gomes Kim Gomes 5 5 1 3 11 yes 11
I'll Be a Sly Cat Rebecca Johnson Rebecca Johnson 8 10 18
Reysin A Gangster Cathy Murphy Cathy Murphy 17 17
Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll Sherri Coll 15 15
Poco Lena Kid Gordon Gilroy Gordon Gilroy 14 14
Whizkey Rocks Suzy Bond Suzy Bond 7 7 14
Facemask Cynthia Pajares Cynthia Pajares 10 4 14
Dunit Like A Mobster Holley Bernatz Holley Bernatz 13 13


	non pro classes

